GOVERNMENT OF BERMUDA
Ministry of Tourism & Transport, Culture & Sports

Department of Marine & Ports Services

Sunrise: 0613
Sunset: 2020

May 315, 2025
(PILOT)
DATE TIME AGENT VESSEL CALL BERTH
SAT 31 0800 MA LIBERTY OTS CRUISE KW
SUN 01 0800 MA NCL JEWEL CRUISE KW
MON 02 0630 NGM OLEANDER CONTS HAM #8
MON 02 1200 MA  VISION OTS CRUISE HW
WED 04 0600 MA  NCL GETAWAY CRUISE HW
WED 04 0630 MA CEL SILHOUETTE CRUISE KW
THU 05 0645 MA  BDA ISLANDER CONTS HAM#8

KW: King’s Wharf HW: Heritage Wharf GB: Grassy Bay FFH: Five Fathom Hole CT: Crew Transfer

SAILS
1700/31

1700/03
AM/03

1200/03
1500/06
1600/06
0805/06

MA: Murray’s Anchorage PD: Powder Hole OD: Oil Docks PW: Pennos Wharf D/L: Daylight
CB: Commercial Berth FB: Flagship Berth MP: Morgans Point DDP: Deep Draft Position

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

David C Simmaons

Harbour Master

ATLANTIC EXPLORER:
1330/1: BIOS TO PENNOS
0830/2: PENNOS TO SEA
1730/6: SEA TO BIOS
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